

Christmas Whisky Letterbox Gift - Ingredients and Allergens



Aber Falls Whisky

100% Welsh malted barley and fresh Welsh water

Twin Pack Dark Chocolate and Ginger Welsh Cakes

TBC

Twin Pack Shortbread Biscuits

WHEAT flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (MILK 30%), sugar

Milk Chocolate Crunchy Praline Bar

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. Hazelnut praline: Sugar, hazelnuts, chopped hazelnuts Allergens: Milk, Soya & Hazelnut No added colours or preservatives. Contain nuts.

Two Whisky Truffles

TBC

Welsh Whisky Marmalade

Ingredients: Demerara sugar, oranges (15%), ruby red grapefruit (15%), lemons (15%), light muscovado sugar, filtered water, Penderyn Single Malt Whisky (0.5%).